
Double row self-aligning ball bearings

  Bearing Designation 2205

2205K

- Cylindrical Bore

- Tapered Bore (1:12)

- 2RS

Dimensions (mm) Abutment and Fillet Dimensions (mm)

Coefficients
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a

a
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Basic Load Rating (kN) Limiting Speed for Lubrication (min  ) -1
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   C

   Weight     [kg]

   Adapter Sleeve

   Weight - K [kg]
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   Y

   Y

0

1

2

0

12,57

3,5

0,160

H305

0,154

0,43

1,5

2,3

1,5

 Grease 

 Olej

12600

15000
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Tolerance Class

Inner Ring

Cylindrical Bore

Tolerance Δ

μ

V

Diameter Series

7,8,9 0,1 2,3,4

V K Δ V

max min max max max max max max min max

P0

P6

0 -10 13 10 8 8 13 0 -120 20

0 -8 10 8 6 6 8 0 -120 20

Class

m

dmp dmp ia B BS S

dp

Inner Ring

Tapered Bore   1:12 Tapered Bore   1:30

Tolerance
Class

Δ       Δ        − Δ Δ       Δ        − Δ

μ

V Vdmp d1mp dmp dp dmp d1mp dmp dp

1) 1)

m

max min max min max max min max min max

P0 = P6 21 0 21 0 13 - - - - -

Tolerance

Outer Ring

Δ
V

Diameter Series bearings
with seals

V K

Δ VCS, CS7,8,9 0,1 2,3,4

max min max max max max max max

P0

P6

μ

0 -13 16 13 10 20 10 25

0 -11 14 11 8 16 8 13

Corresponds to
of the same bearing
inner ring

Δ VB BS, S

1) Valid in any bore radial plane

2) P0 - Valid only for bearings in diameter series 2, 3 and 4  *  P6 - Valid only for bearings in diameter series 0, 1, 2, 3 and 4

Class

m

2)

Dmp Dmp ea

Dp

Radial Clearance   - Cylindrical Bore
C2 normal C3 C4 C5

min max min max min max min max min max

μm

5 16 11 24 19 35 29 46 40 58

Radial Clearance   - Tapered Bore
C2 normal C3 C4 C5

min max min max min max min max min max

μm

9 20 15 28 23 39 33 50 44 62
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Tolerance Symbols and Their Meaning
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